Waco Regional Airport ● P.O. Box 5500 ● Waco, Texas 76708
WIRING DIAGRAM MANUAL
Manual No. 051-50
Initial Release
January 2023
HALO 350 WIRING DIAGRAM MANUAL
MANUAL No. 051-50  JAN. 2023
RECORD OF REVISIONS

MANUAL No. 051-50 CHAPTER 34 JAN. 2023
34-10-01, FIGURE 03 - PRO-LINE FUSION ADC-3000 STRAPPING
NO. PART NUMBER DESIGNATION EFF. CODE
- M22759/16-22 Jumper Wire FE
- M39029/57-354 Socket Contact (at connector end) FE
- D-436-61 Splice (TE Connectivity) (at wire end) FE
EFFECTIVITY CODE:
FE: B300, S/N FL-954, FL-1010, FL-1031 AND AFTER
 B300C, S/N FM-66 AND AFTER
HALO 350 WIRING DIAGRAM MANUAL
PAGE 34.14
JAN. 2023 CHAPTER 34 MANUAL No. 051-50
[INTENTIONAL BLANK PAGE]
HALO 350 WIRING DIAGRAM MANUAL
PAGE 34.15
MANUAL No. 051-50 CHAPTER 34 JAN. 2023
34-11-01, FIGURE 01 - OVERSPEED WARNING
OVERSPEED WARNING SWITCH
A
C
28 VDC IN
SWITCH N.O. W358A22
1
LEGEND:
NEW WIRING/EQUIPMENT
EXISTING WIRING/EQUIPMENT
(REF. TEXTRON WDM CH. 34-11-01)
W359A22N
DC GROUND
CASE GROUND
SWITCH COMMON
PUSH TO TEST
D
B
F
E
W365A22N
W360A22N
W357B22
P501
W356C22
30
31
32
J150 P150
2
1
3
W356A22
5A
24-64-01
W356B22
W358B22
W357A22
25
J372
TEST
R
J372
CB51
AIRSPEED
WARNING
S309 SWITCH -
AIRSPEED
WARN TEST
NOSE COMPARTMENT
54
A146 CIRCUIT BREAKER
PANEL, RH
A224 SUB-PANEL,
INBOARD, RH
91-63-0191-63-0191-40-01
HALO 350 WIRING DIAGRAM MANUAL